3G3M1-AB007
Frequenzumrichter M1, 0,7/1,1 kW (HD/ND), 5,0/6,0 A (HD/ND), 200 VAC, 1-phasig, OLV/CLV Regelung, STO verdrahtet,
max. Ausgangsfrequenz 590 Hz
Industrielle Automatisierung
Technische Daten
Drive control method Closed loop V/f, Closed loop vector, Open loop V/f, Open
loop vector, V/f control, Vector control
Drive supply voltage 230 V single phase
Max. motor output at constant torque 0.7 kW
Max. motor output at variable torque 1.1 kW
Built in EMC filter x
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Compatible motor type Induction or asynchronous motor, Permanent magnet motor
Communication port(s) MODBUS Slave, Serial RS-485, USB
Product Height (unpacked) 127 mm
Product Width (unpacked) 68 mm
Product Depth (unpacked) 165 mm
Product Weight (unpacked) 900 g
Finless type x
3G3M1-AB007 | OMRON EUROPE 2
Zubehör
AX-FER2102-PE Ferritkern, Durchmesser 21 mm, für 2,2-kW-Umrichter und niedriger
AX-FIC1014-SE EMV-Unterbaufilter (M1), 14 A, 200 VAC, 1-phasig, für 3G3M1AB002
bis B007
AX-FIC1014-SE-LL EMV-Unterbaufilter (M1), 14 A, 200 VAC, 1-phasig, reduzierter
Ableitstrom, für 3G3M1AB002 bis B007
AX-RAI01700140-DE AC-Eingangsdrossel, 14 A, 1,7 mH, für 0,75 kW-Größen, 200 VAC,
1-phasig
AX-RAO04100075-DE Motordrossel 7,5 A / 4,1 mH, für 200V Geräte 1,5 kW
AX-RC02510138-DE Zwischenkreisdrossel 13,8 A / 2,51 mH, für 200V Geräte 2,2 kW
AX-RC03510093-DE Zwischenkreisdrossel 9,3 A / 3,51 mH, für 200V Geräte 1,5 kW
AX-REM00K1100-IE Bremswiderstand 100 W, 100 Ohm
AX-REM00K2100-IE Bremswiderstand 200 W, 100 Ohm
3G3M1-AB007 | OMRON EUROPE 3